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Number of Weeks/Schooldays 
AY 2025-2026 

 

FIRST TRIMESTER 
Month Number of Weeks / Saturdays 

September  3 
October 4 

November 4 
December 3 

T O T A L 14 
SECOND TRIMESTER 

Month Number of Weeks / Saturdays 

January 3 
February 

March 
4 
4 

April 3 

T O T A L 14 
THIRD TRIMESTER 

Month Number of Weeks / Saturdays 

May 4 
June 4 
July 4 

August 2 

T O T A L 14 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
         gmg05/13/25  
 
 

 
 

 
COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN 

Calamba City, Province of Laguna 
Region IVA - CALABARZON 
Republic of the Philippines 

 

GRADUATE SCHOOL 
SCHOOL CALENDAR  
Academic Year 2025-2026 

 
1st Trimester  Enrollment  

  September 10-12  

SEPTEMBER 2025 
10-12 

13 
15-19, 22-23 
&25-26 

24 

Regular Enrollment 
1st Trimester Begins 
Late Enrollment except holidays 
 
Yulo Day 

OCTOBER 2025 
25-31 Midterm Examinations 

NOVEMBER 2025 
1-2 
3 
8 
30 

All Saints’ Day / All Souls’ Day 
Learning Session 
Last day of e-grading for Midterm 
Bonifacio Day 

DECEMBER 2025 

         8 
  
  15-20 
      22 
      25 
      30 

Feast of the Immaculate 
Conception  
Final Examinations 
Start of Christmas Break for the GS 
Christmas Day 
Rizal Day 

                  2nd Trimester Enrollment   
                              January 13-14 

JANUARY 2026 
1 
10 

12-13 
15-16 

12 
17 

New Year’s Day 
Last day of e-grading for Finals 
Institutional Retreat 
Regular Enrollment 
GS Faculty Meeting 
2nd Trimester Begins 

28 
19-27, 29-30 

St. Thomas Aquinas’ Feast Day 
Late Enrollment except Saturdays 
& Sundays 

FEBRUARY 2026 
25 
 

28 

EDSA People Power Revolution 
Anniversary 
Midterm Examinations 

MARCH 2026 
2-6 

 
7 
14 
16                              

Continuation of Midterm 
Examinations  
Learning Session 
Last day of e-grading for Midterm 
Foundation Holiday 

APRIL 2026 
2-5 

 
9 
21 

20,24-25 
29-30 

Maundy Thursday, Good Friday, 
Black Saturday, Easter Sunday 
Araw ng Kagitingan 
Calamba City Day 
Final Examinations 
Institutional Outing 

                  3rd Trimester Enrollment 
                                  May 6-8 

                               MAY 2026 
1 
2 
4 

6-8 
9 

11-14, 18-22 
15 

Labor Day  
Last day of e-grading for Finals 
GS Faculty Meeting 
Regular Enrollment 
3RD Trimester Begins 
Late Enrollment  
Feast Day of Brgy. Bucal – San 
Isidro Labrador 

JUNE 2026 
12 
15 
 

16 
 

19 
24 

20,22-23 & 
25-26 

 

27 

Independence Day 
Collegiate/GS Baccalaureate Mass 
(Tentative date) 
Collegiate/GS Graduation Day 
(Tentative date) 
Jose Rizal’s Birth Anniversary 
Feast of St. John the Baptist  
Midterm Examinations 
 
 

Learning Sessions  

JULY 2026 
4 
 

Last day of e-grading for Midterm 

         AUGUST 2026 

8 
10-15 

22 
 

Feast of St. Dominic de Guzman 
Final Examinations 
Last day of e-grading for Finals 
 

 
        1st Trimester Enrollment for AY 2026-2027      

starts on Aug. 26-28, 2026 
 
              Classes begin: August 29, 2026 
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Legend: 

Enrollment 

Holidays 

Examination Days 

Last Day of E-Grading 

 

MARCH 2026 
S M T W T F S 
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8 9 10 11
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29 30 31     

APRIL 2026 
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   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
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MAY 2026 
S M T W T F S 
     1 2 
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31       

JUNE 2026 
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JULY 2026 
S M T W T F S 
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15 16 17 18 
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0 

 

AUGUST 2026 
S M T W T F S 
      1 
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